RECORD

02-07-2001



S. Department of Commerce 'atent and Trademark Office

1.75.01

101607789

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Design House, Inc. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes	Name: Michael S. Polsky, Esq. Internal Address: Street Address: 330 East Kilbourn Avenue, Suite 1085 City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip: 53202
Execution Date: 12/18/00	Additional names(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	on, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s).:	B. Patent No(s).: 0304779
see attached schedule	see attached schedule
	tached? [X] Yes [] No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of patents involved:[13]
Nicholas A. Kees GODFREY & KAHN, S.C. 780 N. Water Street Milwaukee, WI 53202	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 520.00 [X] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account for any deficiencies 8. Deposit account number: 07-1509
2001 GTON11 00000176 D304229	6. Deposit account number: 07-1307
581 520.00 d P	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of 12/21/00 Date
MW478289_1.DOC	

EL645136565US

PATENT

REEL: 011474 FRAME: 0870

SCHEDULE A

ntangible Assets

ATENTS

TITLE	APP NO./PATENT NO.	FILING DATE/ISSUE DATE	STATUS
CEILING FAN	D304,229	10/24/89	Issued
CEILING FAN	D295,555	05/03/88	Issued
CEILING FAN ASSEMBLY	RE34,147	12/22/92	Issued
CEILING FAN MOTOR HOUSING	D340,515	10/19/93	Issued
COMBINED CEILING FAN AND	D342,311	12/14/93	Issued
LIGHT			
COMBINED CEILING FAN AND	D330,759	11/03/92	Issued
LIGHT			
COMBINED CEILING FAN AND	D331,101	11/17/92	Issued
FIGUITING LIVIONE			1
COMBINED OPAQUE GLASS	D312,868	12/11/90	Issued
BODY AND CEILING CANOPY			
FOR A CEILING FAN			
TUB SHELF	D385,488	06/23/98	Issued
TUB SHELF	D399,296	10/06/98	Issued
TUB SHELF	D395,135	06/16/98	Issued
TUB SURROUND PRODUCT AND	09/689,134	10/12/00	Pending
RELATED METHODS OF DESIGN			
WALL PANEL	D337,834	07/27/93	issued

PATENT REEL: 011474 FRAME: 0871

CONFIRMATORY ASSIGNMENT OF PATENTS

WHEREAS, DESIGN HOUSE, INC., a Wisconsin corporation, having its principal place of business at W180 N11691 River Lane, Germantown, Wisconsin 53022, ("Assignor"), as the owner of the entire right, title and interest in and to the United States Letters Patents identified in Schedule A, and the inventions and technology covered thereby; (collectively referred to as "said Patents"), executed an Assignment for the Benefit of Creditors ("the Assignment") on October 30, 2000, to Michael S. Polsky, Esq., a Wisconsin resident, having offices at 330 East Kilbourn Avenue, Suite 1085, Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202 ("Assignee"), and

WHEREAS, Assignor and Assignee desire to specify and confirm the assignment of said Patents.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee, its successors and assigns, effective October 30, 2000, the entire right, title and interest in and to said Patents, for the United States and all foreign countries, including all divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part to said Patents together with all claims for damages by reason of past infringement of said Patents with the right to sue for and collect on the same for its own use and the use of its successors, assigns or other legal representatives.

Assignor hereby covenants and agrees that it will assist Assignee, in any interference, litigation or other proceeding that may arise involving said Patents; and that it will execute and deliver to Assignee any and all additional documents and papers and perform any further acts necessary to vest in Assignee the rights thereby conveyed.

Assignor hereby represents and warrants in respect to said Patents that it has legal power to extend the rights granted herein and that it has not made and will not make any commitments to others inconsistent with or in derogation of such rights.

DESIGN HOUSE, INC.

By:		
Name:	Roy Butter	
Title:	President	
Date:	18 December 00	

MW474698 1.DOC

PATENT REEL: 011474 FRAME: 0872

SCHEDULE A

Intangible Assets

AIENIS

Issued	07/27/93	D337,834	WALL PANEL
			RELATED METHODS OF DESIGN
Pending	10/12/00	09/689,134	TUB SURROUND PRODUCT AND
Issued	06/16/98	D395,135	TUB SHELF
Issued	10/06/98	D399,296	TUB SHELF
Issued	06/23/98	D385,488	TUB SHELF
			FOR A CEILING FAN
			BODY AND CEILING CANOPY
Issued	12/11/90	D312,868	COMBINED OPAQUE GLASS
			LIGHTING FIXTURE
Issued	11/17/92	D331,101	COMBINED CEILING FAN AND
			LIGHT
Issued	11/03/92	D330,759	COMBINED CEILING FAN AND
			LIGHT
Issued	12/14/93	D342,311	COMBINED CEILING FAN AND
Issued	10/19/93	D340,515	CEILING FAN MOTOR HOUSING
Issued	12/22/92	RE34,147	CEILING FAN ASSEMBLY
Issued	05/03/88	D295,555	CEILING FAN
Issued	10/24/89	D304,229	CEILING FAN
STATUS	FILING DATE/ISSUE DATE	APP NO./PATENT NO.	TITLE

PATENT RECORDED: 01/25/2001 REEL: 011474 FRAME: 0873